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Oxnard Police Department
Neighborhood Policing
Beat Coordinator MapPolice Department

Scott Whitney, Chief

Ofc. David Garza

Ofc. Hugo Garcia
207-7130

797-6142

432-8372
Beat 21 Coordinator
(michael.kohr@oxnardpd.org)
Beat 22 Coordinator
(nathan.langelier@oxnardpd.org)
Beat 24 Coordinator
(greg.utter@oxnardpd.org)
West District Coordinator (Beat 21 / 22/ 24)
(hannah.estrada@oxnardpd.org)
Central District Coordinator
(sandra.plymire@oxnardpd.org)

Ofc. Martin Perez

Ofc. Jared Schacher
906-0962

Beat 31 Coordinator
(martin.perez@oxnardpd.org)
Beat 32 Coordinator
(jared.schacher@oxnardpd.org)
East District Coordinator (Beat 31 / 32)
(maria.pena@oxnardpd.org)

464-9701
Beat 11 Coordinator
(meagan.tobey@oxnardpd.org)
Beat 12 Coordinator
(david.castillo@oxnardpd.org)
Beat 14 Coordinator
(joseph.bentley@oxnardpd.org)
North District Coordinator (Beat 11 / 12 / 14)
(mike.marostica@oxnardpd.org)
Riverpark District Coordinator
(cody.collet@oxnardpd.org)

Beat 41 Coordinator
(david.garza@oxnardpd.org)
Beat 42 Coordinator
(hugo.garcia@oxnardpd.org)
South District Coordinator (Beat 41 / 42)
(jose.silva@oxnardpd.org)

Sr. Ofc. Mike Marostica

207-8403

Sr. Ofc. Maria Pena
385-7600

Sr. Ofc. Hannah Estrada
391-4598

Sr. Ofc. Jose Silva
797-6570

797-6149

391-4267

385-8214

824-1532

Sr. Ofc. Sandra Plymire

906-0577

North Oxnard East Oxnard

South Oxnard

West Oxnard

797-5536

Sr. Ofc. Cody Collet

Ofc. Mike Kohr

Ofc. Nathan Langelier

Ofc. Greg Utter

Date revised: 2/8/18

Ofc. Meagan Tobey

Ofc. David Castillo

Ofc. Joe Bentley
512-3227


